PPV weidinger

ESD bin liners, pink, 40 liters, 1 roll =10 bags

Abbildung ahnlich

The ESD bin liners from SafeGuard have been specifically developed for use in ESD
protection zones. They comply with the requirements of DIN EN 61340 and are made of
long-term dissipative polyethylene film in pink. With these first-class bin liners, you can
effectively protect your working environment from electrostatic discharges.

« for 40 litre waste bin

« without ESD symbol

« Long-term dissipative polyethylene film

. 450x%(180+180)x750
item number WL28827

model SG-MB-ROSA
manufacturer SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number SG-MB-ROSA-40L
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GPSR manufacturer information

length

width

height

order unit
content unit
colour
Colour
capacity in liter
film thickness
Zip

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL27500
WL28827
WL31288
WL32830

PV weidinger

Weidinger GmbH
Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a
DE-82216 Gernlinden

750 mm
450 mm
360 mm
1rolls
10 piece
pink
rose
40|
23u

no

yes

capacity in liter
151

401

120 |

180 |
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