

ESD bin liners, pink, 40 liters, 1 roll = 10 bags



The ESD bin liners from SafeGuard have been specifically developed for use in ESD protection zones. They comply with the requirements of DIN EN 61340 and are made of long-term dissipative polyethylene film in pink. With these first-class bin liners, you can effectively protect your working environment from electrostatic discharges.

- for 40 litre waste bin
- without ESD symbol
- Long-term dissipative polyethylene film
- 450x(180+180)x750

item number	WL28827
model	SG-MB-ROSA
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-MB-ROSA-40L

Products for the electronic industry













GPSR manufacturer information	Weidinger GmbH Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a DE-82216 Gernlinden
length	750 mm
width	450 mm
height	360 mm
order unit	1 rolls
content unit	10 piece
colour	pink
Colour	rose
capacity in liter	40
film thickness	23μ
Zip	no
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	capacity in liter
WL27500	15 I
WL28827	40 I
WL31288	120 I
WL32830	180 I







